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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register
under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks
Rules (Cap. 559 sub.

[111]
EERIF Tk

Trade Mark
No.

19540984

19611064

19760618

1980B1224

19903272

[511]
X 4 5

Class No.

34

25

leg.).-

[151]

EERlA=EF
Date of
Registration

05-08-
1954

05-08-
1961

05-08-
1975

05-08-
1975

09-08-
1989

k& H A
Date of
Removal

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

10-02-2021

1/30

[730]
 ZEPN

Owner’s Name

Maurer + Wirtz
GmbH & Co. KG

PHILIP MORRIS
PRODUCTS S.A.

Henkel AG & Co.
KGaA

CHANTILLY (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

Merck Sharp &
Dohme Corp.

[740/ 750]
A ANRIEE AL -

Owner®s Address for
Service

MAYER BROWN
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE®"S BUILDING,
10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
6/F, The Annex,
Central Plaza
18 Harbour Road
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince"s
Building,

10 Chater Road,
Central

HONG KONG

CHANTILLY (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

8TH AND 9TH FLOORS,
51-52 HAIPHONG ROAD,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince"s
Building,
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19903273

19911020

1991B2430

199300345

199404269

1994B03016

1994B05927

25

25

28

33

09-08-
1989

05-08-
1989

05-08-
1989

04-08-

1989

04-08-
1989

05-08-
1989

05-08-
1989
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10-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

2/30

Merck Sharp &
Dohme Corp.

INTERNAT IONAL
BUMP PUMP
ENGINEERING CO
LTD

INTERNATIONAL
BUMP PUMP
ENGINEERING CO
LTD

DIADORA S.P.A.

DIADORA S.P_A.

HASBRO, INC.

THOMAS HINE &
co

10 Chater Road,
Central,
Hong Kong.-

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince"s
Building,

10 Chater Road,
Central,

Hong Kong.

INTERNATIONAL BUMP
PUMP ENGINEERING CO
LTD

11TH FLOOR, UNIT
Al15-A16, BLOCK A,
HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE,

5-21 PAK TIN PAR
STREET, TSUEN WAN,
NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

NZA

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN
Room 1009-1012,
10/F., Nan Fung
Tower,

No. 173 Des Voeux
Road Central

HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN
Room 1009-1012,
10/F., Nan Fung
Tower,

No. 173 Des Voeux
Road Central

HONG KONG

BAKER & McKENZIE
14th Floor, One

Taikoo Place

979 King"s Road,
Quarry Bay

HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS &
NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR
TRADE MARKS, PATENTS
& DESIGNS

1009-1012, 10/F, Nan
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1995B00562

301681894

301681902

301681911

301681920

301681948

301681957

301681984

34

25

24,25

30

18,25

04-08-
1989

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

3/30

Philip Morris
Brands Sarl

1
&
Tl

|
|
iz

LANIFICIO PURO
TESSUTO S.P.A.

Pl

SR

Miroglio S.p-A.

Intellex Asia
Limited

FERAL

Fung Tower,

173 Des Voeux Road,
Central,

Hong Kong

BIRD & BIRD
6/F, The Annex,
Central Plaza
18 Harbour Road
HONG KONG

Ry

itk

o P 5

IEERAER S ) 20 1 G =

MinterEllison LLP
Level 32, Wu Chung
House

213 Queen"s Road
East

Hong Kong

Bl

itk

JUBEREFIE 33 5%

Pl kKIS 7 # 04 =

Bt

it

JUREHEAA1E 33 9%
SLIRIERKE 7 1% 04 =

MAYER BROWN
16th-19th Floors,
Prince"s Building,
10 Chater Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

K.Y. LO & Co.

Units 1709-10, 17th
Floor, Wing On
House,

No. 71 Des Voeux
Road Central,

Hong Kong.

TR G MEERAA
it

A7 ET e FFIE 250 9%
FLREREY 16 )8 D
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301682000

301682037

301682046

301682055

301682091

301682118

301682136

301682154

29

18

18,25

16

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

4/30

MILA SQUARE LTD

RIRE A PR ]

AR

WINHEALTH
TRADING LIMITED

B e o] P55 A SE A PR A
& (LAFILO
LIMITED)

SR IR 7

+t
Mt

WAL ETARA
i

MILA SQUARE LTD
No.24, 13/F, Block
B, Hi Tech
Industrial Centre,
No.491-501 Castle
Peak Road, Tsuen
Wan, N.T.

HongKong

TR A BRAF

it

B G RAESE T 6-14 55
FENE 3 1 308 %

ik SC

s

KRR EE 20 5§
SEHER 28 M H =

WINHEALTH TRADING
LIMITED

RM Q, 12/F., SHIELD
IND CTR,

84-92 CHAI WAN KOK
ST., TSUEN WAN, N.T.
HONG KONG

PR R T R () A
FRAH]

it

JUHE AT S SE B E 37 9
AR 30 B B 10 A
1005 =%

ARG R N A HE (B A
PR #]

it

JUHE AT S SH B E 37 98
ARG 30 B B 10 A
1005 =

HZ R B TR A A
s

FUBE R A ME ARSI T 17 5%
YR T3 KNE 5/F

HRaLEEE AR A A
e

BT ET e R IE 145 9%
R KE 18 1 1801A
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301682163

301682190

301682253

301682262

301682271

301682280

301682299

301682307

35,41

30,43

14,26,35

26

26

26

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

5/30

HTT B P SR At 5
AR

Geoff Holland

TR AT E A H K
HIR/AF (HONG
KONG CHUEN GOR
WONTON NOODLES
LIMITED)

Nisshin-Denshi
(HK) Ltd (HfE%E
FEB)ARARD)

Diva World Pty
Limited

Diva World Pty
Limited

Diva World Pty
Limited

Diva World Pty
Limited

HH S S R TR A ]
s

VG 1 5

& RGN A 30 A
3011 =

MARKS & CLERK

Level 9, Cyberport 1
100 Cyberport Road,
Pok Fu Lam

HONG KONG

T 3 T S R A A PR A
i

T8 R 55 iE 302-308 i
R0 2003 =

Nisshin-Denshi (HK)
Ltd (HEETF(EB))AR
)

Unit 1507, 15/F

118 Connaught Road
West

HK

MinterEllison LLP
Level 32, Wu Chung
House

213 Queen®s Road
East

Hong Kong

MinterEllison LLP
Level 32, Wu Chung
House

213 Queen"s Road
East

Hong Kong

MinterEllison LLP
Level 32, Wu Chung
House

213 Queen"s Road
East

Hong Kong

MinterEllison LLP
Level 32, Wu Chung
House

213 Queen"s Road
East

Hong Kong
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301682316

301682334

301682343

301682389

301682415

301682451

301682460

301682497

9,35,38,
41

5,30

16,25,35

16,25,35

25

18

9,35,41,
42,43

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

6/30

Huddersfield
Consultants
Limited

BONJOUR
COSMETIC
(OVERSEAS)
LIMITED

o i v

o i v

R

CHRISTINE LAl
HUNG SUM
TRADING AS
T.H.L. VISION
CO.

Samvo Strategic

Holdings
Limited

Global Intellectual
Property Company
Limited

Unit 2205, 22/F Sino
Plaza,

255-257 Gloucester
Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong

LUNG TIN PATENT
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
Unit 11, 10/F,
Kowloon Plaza,

485 Castle Peak
Road, Kowloon,

Hong Kong

BB SRR AT

it

AT BT e 5 IE 48-62 58
e KE 25 # 2503-
2504 %=

o] U3 U

it

B AR T YD 599 E
PRIBIRIE S )\ 56 1 F =

] Ui g

it
AR T YD i 599 HE
PRIIR IS )\ 56 M F =

HH s S A PR A 7]
s

VG 15

& IS A 30 A
3011 =

CHRISTINE LAI HUNG
SUM

23B. G/F SHIU. HAU
VILLAGE

LANTAU ISLAND <LOT
NO. 1887. IN DD 326>
HONG KONG

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE,

18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL,

HONG KONG
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301682514

301682541

301682596

301682604

301682613

301682622

301682703

5

17

17

17

16

20

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

05-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

06-02-2021

7/30

Chapelsmith
Pty. Ltd.

Nippon Kayaku

Kabushiki
Kaisha

EAST WORLD
DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

EAST WORLD
DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

EAST WORLD
DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GOLDEN PAPER
GROUP LTD.

P2ER (LIANG
WEIMIN)

So Keung Yip & Sin,
Solicitors &
Notaries, Agents for
Trade Marks, Patents
and Designs
1009-1012, 10/F, Nan
Fung Tower,

173 Des Voeux Road,
Central,

HONG KONG

EMILY YIP & CO
LIMITED

1st Floor,
Kingsfield Centre
18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill
HONG KONG

WENPING PATENT &
TRADE MARK AGENT
LIMITED

1701 Tung Wai
Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road,
Hong Kong

WENPING PATENT &
TRADE MARK AGENT
LIMITED

1701 Tung Wai
Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road,
Hong Kong

WENPING PATENT &
TRADE MARK AGENT
LIMITED

1701 Tung Wai
Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road,
Hong Kong

WENPING PATENT &
TRADE MARK AGENT
LIMITED

1701 Tung Wai
Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road,
Hong Kong

g H BT
it

WK E B

& HEA% 605 59



NER4nEE Journal No.: 2021/16

A H Y Publication Date: 11-02-2021

JyTE4 G Section Name: MIFRFHZA:M Trade Mark Registrations Removed

301682721

301682749

301682794

301682802

301682820

301682839

3 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

26 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

35 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

8/30

BONJOUR
COSMETIC
(OVERSEAS)
LIMITED

RRE

HUNG, Tak Chi
and LEE, Hau
Ling trading as
HONG KONG PAN
KAl KING ROYAL
IMPERIAL
COMMODITIES
HEALTH PRODUCTS
CO.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUNG TIN PATENT
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
Unit 11, 10/F,
Kowloon Plaza,

485 Castle Peak
Road, Kowloon,

Hong Kong

TH AR A PR A =
ik
HAZEMILE % 26-38 9k

ZEHE T 3 KE 23 18 A 2 06
=
MASTERPOINT

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
Rm 1712,

Nan Fung Centre,
Tsuen Wan,

Hong Kong

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.-

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.-

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.
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301682866

301682875

301682884

301682893

301682929

301682938

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3,5 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3 06-08- 06-02-2021
2010

3 06-08- 06-02-2021

2010

9/30

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
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301682956

301682965

301682974

301682983

301682992

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010
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06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

10/30

(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.-

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.-

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

LUWENBURG
PHARMACEUTICALS
(HONG KONG) LIMITED
5/F, Block C, Chung
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301683018

301683027

301683045

301683063

301683072

301683090

301683108

14

21

43

25

14

20

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

11/30

Beijing Dehui
Joint Trading
CO., LTD.

BESA

Tai Hing
Worldwide
Development
Limited.

WINNING PATH
LIMITED

PAZZO HUB CAFE
LIMITED (FaRZMN
HEA R A )

FigdRE B HRA
l

2R

Hing Industrial
Building,

25-27 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong,
Kowloon,

Hong Kong.

Trademark.com
Limited

Unit A1, 16/F.,
Emperor Commercial
Centre,

39 Des Voeux Road
Central, Central,
Hong Kong

BESA

itk

JUBE RV S5 i 23 5%
eSS 16 F =

TAI HING WORLDWIDE
DEVELOPMENT LTD.
SUITES 2103-04,
21/F., CHINACHEM
EXCHANGE SQUARE,

1 HOI WAN STREET,
QUARRY BAY,

H.K.

WINNING PATH LIMITED
Unit E, 18/F,
Gemstar Tower,

23 Man Lok Street,
Hung Hom,

Hong Kong.

IPMS Consultants
Limited

Unit 2004B, 20/F,
Tower 5, China Hong
Kong City,

33 Canton Road, Tsim
Sha Tsui, Kowloon,
Hong Kong

R B E (FE)HRA
=il

B

JLEESREUE 625
FERG 0 =1 15 4 1508
=

= SN

BEBFEEREE) TR
G
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301683117

301683135

301683171

301683207

301683306

301683333

301683342

16

18,25

14,18,25,
35

18,25

25

21

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010
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06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

12/30

CHAN CHAK
CHEUNG
LAM CHIN MAN

§

(R

EMERALD ISLE
LIMITED

AYUMI —
SHIMOMUKAI

Ng Po

JiEHF

ORI 3 2 P M e T
}?lJ]’E

i
BESRFUE 625 5
FERG 0 1 15 4 1508

= =N

Green Ocean
Corporation Limited
(Mr. Man Lam)

Room 1008,
Prosperity Millennia
Plaza,

663 King"s Road,
Quarry Bay,

Hong Kong

EHR

ik

AN

B ikAEE 8 BE 22/F D E

EMERALD ISLE LIMITED
SUITE 2512, LANGHAM
PLACE OFFICE TOWER,
8 ARGYLE STREET,
MONGKOK, KOWLOON
HONG KONG

Calvin Mung

Unit,5, 4/F Fuk Hong
IND. BLDG,

60-62 TONG MI ROAD,
KOWLOON,

Hong Kong

Federation of Hong
Kong Industries
31/F, Billion Plaza,
8 Cheung Yue Street,
Cheung Sha Wan,
Kowloon,

HONG KONG

FRZR G RE RS A PR A ]
it

Tk 454k 177-183 9
KA FE 0 10 AR
1003 =

S R RS PR A ]
it

JURE W EIE 695 HE
KANKE 12 F4%
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301683351

301683360

301683379

301683397

301683405

301683423

301683432

301683450

301683469

9,16,35,
36,39,41,
43,44

21

20

25

14,35

14,35

14,35

38

18,25

06-08-
2010

06-08-

2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-08-
2010

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

06-02-2021

13730

Edipresse Asia
Limited

DRI RR BRI E B

REE

ATREH

i T B R
i A PR 2 =)

i T B R
i A PR 2 =)

SRR S7S 4]
#i AT BR 2 7]

One World
Telecommunicati
ons Holdings
Limited

fi iy 2
P AT

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince”s
Building,
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